802 865

Schedule: Bila Tserkva - Vienna

Plati od 09.06.2025 do 03.05.2029

Every trip is operated by the carrier LLC “UKRPAS TRAVEL”.

3/273/4 Y2/3/4
Biia Tserkve - Wien Erdbarg s/l Wien Erdberg - 8ils Tserkva /el
internal number: N3272 | Tnternal number: N3272 |
Stop arr/dep| km Stop ) arrfdep| km
Bila Tserkva dep. | 05:20 t Wien Erdberg dep. | 2000 |
Kylv {Central Bus Stetion) arr. 06:50 | 809 Kittsee (AT} / Jasavee (SK} [ 2045 | 61,2
Kyiv (Central Bus Station} dep. | 07:00 | | Kittsea (AT) / Jarovee (SK} dep. | 2045 f
Kyiv {Kylv Bus Station) arr. | 0725 | 61 | Bratislava,,AS Miynské Nivy ar, | 2100 | 149
Kyiv (Kylv Bus Station) dep. | 07:35 | | Bratistava,AS Miynské Nivy dep. | 21405 |
Zhytomyr (Bus Station) arr. 09:25 | 1410 | Tmava AS arr. 2145 48,3
Thvtomyr (Bus Statlon) | dep. | 0930 | | | Trava AS dep. | 2150 | |
Rivne (Bus Station) arr. 1205 | 187,2 | Trendin arr. 2330 | 830
Rivne (Bus Station) dep. 12:10 | Trendin dep, 2315 1
Lviv-1 (Stryiskyi Bus Station) arr. 1525 | 2260 Zlina Autobusovd stanica arr, 00:15 | 76,0
Lviv-1 (Stryiskyl Bus Station) dep. | 153% { Zllina Autobusovd stanica dep. | 00:20 |
Stryi-1 {Bus Station) arr, 16:35 | 64,9 Poprad,.AS atr. 02:20 | 139,1
Stryi-1 (Bus Station) dep. | 164D I Poprad,AS dep. | 02:35 |
Mukachevo (Bus Station) art. 1940 | 1530 Prefiov AS arr. 03:35 803
Mukachevo (Bus Statlen) dep. | 1945 i |Predov AS dep. | 0340 |
Uzhhorod (Bus Station) arr, | 2035 | 425 llloﬂn AS arr. 0405 | 343
Uzhharod {Bus Station} dep. 20:40 | GMT+3 |Kokice AS dep. 04:10 1 GMT+2
Uzhhorod (UA) ar. | 2100 | 61 Virdné Nemecké (5K) are. | 06:00 | 1.4
Vyiné Nemecké (K} dep. | 22:00 | |1 hour Uzhhorod (UA) dep, | 09:00 | |+1hour
Kodice AS arr. 23:50 | 921 \Uzhhorod (Bus Statian) arr. | 0920 | 62 )
Kotice AS dep. | 2355 | | [|GMT+2 Uzhhorad (Bus Station) dep. | 0925 | | |GMTe3
refov AS arr. | 0020 | 352 Mukachevo (Bus Station} am, 1015 | 33 |
Presov AS dep. | 0025 | | Mukachevo (Bus Station) dep. | 1020 | |
Poprad, AS arr. 01:35 | 809 Stryi-1 {Bus Station) art. 1320 | 1%9,0
Poprad, AS dep. 01:40 ) [Siryi-1 {Bus Station) dep. 13:25 |
Zlina Autobusovi stanica arr. | 0340 | 1393 ftwiv1 {Bus Station) arr. | 1425 | 649
Zilin Autobusova stanic dep. | 0345 | | {Lviw1 (Bus Station) dep. | 1435 | |
Trendin arr. | 0445 | 750 iRivne [Bus Station) arr. | 1750 | 2220
Trentin dep. | 0450 | | [Riwne (8us Station) T T e [amss |
Tenava AS ar. 06:10 | 812 |Zhytomyr (Bus Station) arr. 20:30 | 187,1
Trnava AS dep, 06:15 | {Zhytomyr (Bus Station) dep. 2035 |
Bratislava, AS Miynské Nivy arr, | 0655 | 4831 iyt (kylv Bus Station) ar. | 2225 | 140,
Bratislava, AS Miynské Nivy dep. | 0700 | | Kyiv (Kylv Bus Statlon} dep. | 2235 | |
Kittsee (AT) / Jarovee (SK} arr, 07:15 | 141 }xylv (Centrat Bus Station) arr, 23:00 sS4
iGttsee (AT) / Jorovee (SK} dep. | 07:15 ! iKylv (Central Bus Station) dep. | 2310 {
Wien Erdberg arr, | 0800 | 639 Bifa Tserkva ar, | 0040 | 327
Totat: I7:40  1544.40 Total: 17:40  1544.10
Ukranian carrier - LLC “UKRPAS TRAVEL" % Nauky Avenue, 3039, Kyiv, Ukraine
Ykrapiap, carrier - LLC “PAULBUS” 6-B Turhenieva St., Bucha, Kyiy Regign, Ukraine, 08293
Slauak carrier - TURANCAR Bus Jings s.r.o., Bratislayskd 29/466, 949 01 Nitra, Slgvakia
Austrian gargier - FlixBus Austria GmbH, Richard-§trauss-StraBe 32, 1230 Wien, Austria
Legend operating days: 1= Monday, 2 = Tuesday, 3 = Wednesday, 4 = Thursday, 5 = Friday, 6 = Saturday, 7 = Sunday
Ukrdinian carrier 1; Ukrainian carrier 2: Slova), carrier: Austrian carrier:
LLG“UKRPAS TRAVEL” LLC “PAULBUS" TIQMF(&AB% Bus lines s. r. 0. FlixBus Austria GmbH
: ! g s hnﬁ—’! s..g, F“XB[]S tria G’
510’9 9% ? u ¥ “Richard-Sank-Strallc
ALY 1 12y 2, — A "?C:; an

t L'a.‘v.? {”hq}

o ‘,""j‘%ém

v
R g ey,

Daniel Packenius

car gl
/



802 865

T

Plati od 09.06.2025 do 03.0.5.202{9
' I
]
|
List of stops:
City Stop Address
Bila Tserkva Bila Tserkva Kutsenka 1A, 09100
| Bratislava, AS Miynské Nivy Bratislava,,AS Mlynské Nivy Miynské Nivy 4122/3 Autobusova stanica, -811 09 Bratislava
Kodice AS | Autobusovd stanica Stani¥né namestie 9 Autobusovd stanica, -040 01 Kolice
Mukachevo AS Mukachevo bus station Akademika Paviova 14-16, -85600 Mukachevo
Poprad, AS Poprad, AS Jiftho Wolkerova 466 Autobusové stanica, 058 49 Poprad
Predov AS Pre3ov Autabusové stanica Kodickd 2725/2 Autobusovd stanica, -0B0D1 Prefov
Trendin Autobusovd stanica Trenfin Zeleznitné ulica 2, -911 01 Trenlin
Trnava AS Autobusovd stanica Trnava Kolldrova 570/36, -91702 Trnava
Wien Erdberg Vienna international Busterminal | ErdbergstraBe 200A Vienna International Busterminal {V18),
(U3 Erdberg) ~1030 Wien
Zilina Autobusovd stanica Autobusovd stanica Jdna Milca Autobusovd stanica, -010 01 Zilina
Zhytomyr Zhytomyr {Bus Station) Kyivska St. 93, -10001 Zhytomyr
Kyiv (Kyiv Bus Station) Kylv (Kylv Bus Station) Sy Petliury St. 32, -02000 Kyiv/Klev
Kyiv (Centrat Bus Station) Kyiv (Central Bus Station) 1/2 Nauky avenue, -03039 Kyiv
Lviv Lviv-1 (Stryiskyi Bus Station) Stryiska St 109 Avtovokzal, -79053 Lviv
Rivne . Rivne (Bus Station) Kylvska S1. 40, -33000 Rivne
Stryi Stryi-1 (Bus Station) Vokzaina 5t. 78, -82402 Stryl
Uzhhorod Uzhhorod (Bus Station) Stantsiina St. 2, -88000 Uzhhorod
Forbidden Relations
No service in Slovakia.
No service in Austria.

LUkminign carrier 10 Ukrainian carrier 2; Slovak carrier; Austrian camier;
LLE“UKRPAS T!}.AVEL” LLC “PAULBUS” TURANCAR gul liness. r, o. FlixBus Austria GmbH
p & : / g ) /‘ TURAN& . ] F[ijusAu‘ ria Grrg

| LD i [I‘[ oy !‘1‘2'14‘?,’:26)‘ r.o, :R”‘"?ﬁ drdien
= italii Sicherbak Makisym Vasiuk i s Daniel Packenius

—

o

~lo§ 542
1] ,025';;*_"'-";'0{‘1;. iflenym
4 244210 -~23ggm

Mad .
/ W"/"“@'"'wn:a
r5k

1.¢. 2029
2a.§. o8




